BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: CA0585861085

Overview

2024/08/07 17:30:00

Price
2.7545 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

3.92% (0.10)

CA0585861085
BLDP

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

CAD
Other
Stock

521 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.617 CAD (10,000)
2.892 CAD (10,000)
2.685 CAD

2.7545 CAD

2.685 CAD

2.6505 CAD

4.16 CAD

1,781

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0585861085&ID_NOTATION=116750552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c275d24aeb91221d240c1ae4d8820fdffec1a3b3c11b5ed444c0353fd1c4e43f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd92200f3863d530a&time=1723167600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=074021f87c845955e6f499da48152ffe147ccd18a3e8f7a9b1a426f069317ad9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b5100a2c88019186&time=1723167600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=824a085f8f45574191773ca1c763b4602b6732d8b4700e753b52e1f1a7b1e15c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a687c71e32aa21db4&time=1723167600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6881292e44771228cbcbe07632ff4dda8b948fcf284bbc9595119e9b2af4c2e2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73c3810d2199c0d9f&time=1723167600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a0b8444fb03d4ed75187952a94d74d9df81826e0cbb958e2e0da089a1553fcf&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd9c1d006913dd80d&time=1723167600&tool=RSC

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/08/07 17:30:00

Price
2.7545 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 3.92% (0.10)

ISIN CA0585861085
Symbol BLDP
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 521 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.617 CAD (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.892 CAD (10,000)
Open 2.685 CAD
High 2.7545 CAD
Low 2.685 CAD
Close (prev. day) 2.6505 CAD
VWAP 4.16 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,781
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -35.72% -57.37% -86.46%
Perf (abs.) -1.53 -3.71 -17.58
Beta 2.19 2.58 2.62
Volatility 55.99 53.18 60.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.8137 CAD (0)
3.1354 CAD (0)

3.6728 CAD (36)

4.3512 CAD (16)

4.9945 CAD (2024/01/02)
2.6505 CAD (2024/08/06)
6.5850 CAD (2023/08/09)
( )

2.6505 CAD (2024/08/06

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 1.825 EUR 0.01 9
08/07
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 1.7535EUR 0.17 121
08/07
Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00 2.64 CAD 1.67 1,529
08/07
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:55 1.7345EUR 0.00 11
08/07
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:36 3.80 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116750552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329821411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26810831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26812733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279432

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

CESKAS
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Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

22:00

08:01

17:30

08:10

08:04

21:58

19:30

17:13

1.90 USD

1.786 EUR

2.7545 CAD

1.7865 EUR

1.801 EUR

1.758 EUR

1.777 EUR

1.832 EUR

5.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

7,797
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26799038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001549
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26906735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26839642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26799045

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BALLARD

FUTTING FUEL CELLS TO 'WORK

Contact Details

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Glenlyon Parkway 9000 V5J 5J8 Burnaby,

BC

Telefon: +1 604.454.0900

Fax: +1 604.412.4700
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Randall
MacEwen
Kevin Colbow
Linda Downs
Paul Dobson

Rob Campbell

Sarbjot (Jyoti)
Sidhu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Roche

Wenmiao Chen

Douglas
Hayhurst

Hubertus
Muahlhauser

Jacqueline Dedo
Janet Woodruff
Kathleen
Bayless

Marty Neese

Ying Bo Wang

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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